


SOLAR AUTO NOW.HAPPENING

BASIC INFORMATION

Range (CLTC)

DC charging (10-80%)

Battery capacity

Released

Fuel type

Battery cell make

L/W/H

Drive

Top speed

Acceleration 0-100 km/h

Total power

Peak torque

Peak ICE power

Consumption

10.1 kWh

February 2025

PHEV

FinDreams

4980/1890/1495 mm

Front

185 km/h

8.5 sec

160 kW

260 Nm

74(101Ps) kW

11.7 kWh/100km

0.5 hours

17.6 kWh

February 2025

PHEV

FinDreams

4980/1890/1495 mm

Front

185 km/h

8.0 sec

160 kW

260 Nm

74(101Ps) kW

14.2 kWh/100km

0.5 hours

17.6 kWh

February 2025

PHEV

FinDreams

4980/1890/1495 mm

Front

185 km/h

8.0 sec

160 kW

260 Nm

74(101Ps) kW

14.2 kWh/100km

0.5 hours

17.6 kWh

February 2025

PHEV

FinDreams

4980/1890/1495 mm

Front

185 km/h

8.0 sec

160 kW

260 Nm

74(101Ps) kW

14.2 kWh/100km

0.5 hours

17.6 kWh

February 2025

PHEV

FinDreams

4980/1890/1495 mm

Front

200 km/h

6.9 sec

200 kW

315 Nm

115(156Ps) kW

14.8 kWh/100km

50 km 100 km 100 km 100 km 100 km

Assisted Driving Chips

ADAS

NVIDIA DRIVE Orin N NVIDIA DRIVE Orin N NVIDIA DRIVE Orin N NVIDIA DRIVE Orin N NVIDIA DRIVE Orin N

DiPilot 100 DiPilot 100 DiPilot 100 DiPilot 100 DiPilot 100

BYD Seal 07 DM-I Smart Drive Elite 75 km Smart Drive Elite 125km Inteligent Drive Deluxe 
125km

Inteligent Drive Edition
Flagship 125km

Smart Drive Premium
125km

HYBRID


