

BYD SEAL 07
Warm Smoke Tea



BYD SEAL 07
Obsidian Black



BYD SEAL 07
Altantis Grey



BYD SEAL 07
Phantom Red



BYD Seal 07 DM-I**Smart Drive Elite 75 km****Smart Drive Elite 125km****Intelligent Drive Deluxe
125km****Smart Drive Premium
125km****Intelligent Drive Edition
Flagship 125km****BASIC INFORMATION**

Range (CLTC)	50 km	100 km	100 km	100 km	100 km
DC charging (10-80%)		0.5 hours	0.5 hours	0.5 hours	0.5 hours
Battery capacity	10.1 kWh	17.6 kWh	17.6 kWh	17.6 kWh	17.6 kWh
Released	February 2025				
Fuel type	PHEV	PHEV	PHEV	PHEV	PHEV
Battery cell make	FinDreams	FinDreams	FinDreams	FinDreams	FinDreams
L/W/H	4980/1890/1495 mm				
Drive	Front	Front	Front	Front	Front
Top speed	185 km/h	185 km/h	185 km/h	185 km/h	200 km/h
Acceleration 0-100 km/h	8.5 sec	8.0 sec	8.0 sec	8.0 sec	6.9 sec
Total power	160 kW	160 kW	160 kW	160 kW	200 kW
Peak torque	260 Nm	260 Nm	260 Nm	260 Nm	315 Nm
Peak ICE power	74(101Ps) kW	74(101Ps) kW	74(101Ps) kW	74(101Ps) kW	115(156Ps) kW
Consumption	11.7 kWh/100km	14.2 kWh/100km	14.2 kWh/100km	14.2 kWh/100km	14.8 kWh/100km
Assisted Driving Chips	NVIDIA DRIVE Orin N				
ADAS	DiPilot 100				

SOLAR AUTO**HYBRID****NOW.HAPPENING**